
 

Scholarships & Awards Committee, 2020-2021 

Chair & Vice-Chair Jennifer Farmer (Chair), Jason Bazylak (Vice-Chair) 
Undergraduate Prog. Faculty Bazylak, Jason Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-946-5066 jbazylak@mie.utoronto.ca 

 

Cluett, Will Engineering Science 416-978-2903 will.cluett@utoronto.ca 
 

Farmer, Jennifer Chemical Engineering & Applied Science 416-978-6561 jennifer.farmer@utoronto.ca 
 

Pavel, Lacra Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-946-8662 pavel@control.utoronto.ca 
 

Taylor, David Civil & Mineral Engineering 416-946-4013 davidd.taylor@utoronto.ca 
 

Zou, Yu Materials Science & Engineering 416-946-7236 mse.zou@utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students Belhadfa, Emma Engineering Science 2T4  emma.belhadfa@mail.utoronto.ca 

Biswas, Maeesha Industrial Engineering 2T3  maeesha.biswas@mail.utoronto.ca 

Alumni Peri, John Industrial Engineering 8T4  jperi@enwave.com 

Ex-officio Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate 416-978-5647 vicedean@engineering.utoronto.ca 

MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

TBD Vice-Dean, First Year 416-978-7805 vdfy@engineering.utoronto.ca 

Yip, Christopher Dean 416-978-3131 governance.fase@utoronto.ca 

Senior Administrator & 
Recording Secretary 
(voting member) 

Filippone, Pierina Registrar’s Office 416-978-4159 pierina@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 

The committee shall take office at the close of the October Council meeting each academic year and shall remain in office until the close of the October 
Council meeting in the next academic year. 
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